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LUNCH

Baked Potatoes

Baked Potato with Butter
Baked Potato with Cheese
Baked Potato with Beans
Baked Potato with Tuna Mayo
Baked Potato with Chilli

All served with garnish

Panini with choice of 2 fillings
served with garnish
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£3.00
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£3.80

£3.80

Add Cheese
Add Crispy Bacon
Add Side Salad

Add item to any meal

£0.60
£1.00
£1.50

£0.60
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LUNCH

Salads £3.80
Sandwich with choice of 2 fillings £2.20

served with garnish

Chicken Nacho Salad £3.00
Nacho Salad £2.50
Spicy Chicken Burger £2.50

Wraps with choice of 2 fillings £3.00

served with garnish

Koka Noodles £1.00
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Add item to any meal

£0.60
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