

## **LUNCH**

## **Baked Potatoes**

Baked Potato with Butter	£3.00
Baked Potato with Cheese	£3.60
Baked Potato with Beans	£3.60
Baked Potato with Tuna Mayo	£3.80
Baked Potato with Chilli	£3.80
All served with garnish	

**Panini** with choice of 2 fillings £3.80 served with garnish

Add Cheese	£0.60
Add Crispy Bacon	£1.00
Add Crispy Bacon Add Side Salad	£1.50

Add item to any meal £0.60









## **LUNCH**

Salads	£3.80
Sandwich with choice of 2 fillings	£2.20
served with garnish	
Chicken Nacho Salad	£3.00
Nacho Salad	£2.50
Spicy Chicken Burger	£2.50
Wraps with choice of 2 fillings	£3.00
served with garnish	
Koka Noodles	£1.00

Add item to any meal £0.60





